Last Name
Davenport
Avedisian
Shadle
Adlong
Albrecht
Aumann
Behnam
Biclke
Brooks
Bulos
Burkart-Waco
Callender
Carroll
Casanova
Castaneda
Cheung
Coburn
Cook
Cook
Craddock
Crosby
Davis
Davis

De Lara
Desjardins
Dicanio
Dougherty
Downey
Du Toit
Dunlap
Dunsdon
Escobar
Farrales
Furman
Garber
Garcia
Golledge

First Name
Jana
Stacey
Lindsay
Daniel
Travis
Rachel
Peter
Eric
Walker
Jessica
Diana
Scott
Roger
Cheryl
Edna
Phil
David
Meagan
Nathan
Jacqueline
Jackie
Laning
Charles
Ariel
Kai

Leo
Germaine
Tom
Stephan
Robert
Carol
Elsa

Wil
Svetlana
Andrew
Yaritza
Travis

SWIM
00:55:24.026
00:51:31.674
00:40:09.574
00:38:27.607
00:27:57.080
01:02:01.576
00:34:33.223
00:37:38.255
00:43:26.344
01:00:35.438
00:37:29.097
00:28:19.409
00:50:08.679
01:02:01.051
00:48:22.022
00:44:51.291
00:35:43.116
00:49:34.913
00:41:46.822
00:46:15.891
00:30:03.752
00:40:26.134
00:40:31.859
00:33:15.970
00:36:08.461
00:50:52.235
00:40:36.424
00:51:04.912
00:00:00.000
00:43:12.927
00:42:14.157
00:35:49.634
01:21:48.012
00:46:29.497
00:39:31.021
00:33:40.411
00:28:20.272

Transition 1 Time
00:03:35.518
00:02:44.639
00:01:39.238
00:04:39.141
00:02:15.546
00:14:25.351
00:03:58.681
00:04:44.766
00:06:04.832
00:08:08.415
00:03:37.212
00:03:36.797
00:08:18.287
00:16:29.969
00:10:01.022
00:11:22.366
00:04:12.264
00:09:10.033
00:07:07.045
00:06:19.843
00:05:45.339
00:07:09.571
00:04:38.195
00:06:09.945
00:02:43.793
00:03:48.609
00:06:19.505
00:06:09.598
07:32:53.328
00:08:08.088
00:04:46.788
00:05:34.053
00:17:33.575
00:16:29.271
00:04:42.934
00:14:19.085
00:03:40.932

BIKE
04:10:35.715
03:08:39.936
02:59:31.304
02:51:59.978
02:34:07.184
03:29:32.914
02:58:23.046
03:04:41.044
03:03:41.489
04:20:36.061
03:13:29.244
02:33:40.814
03:33:51.222
03:35:45.971
03:10:14.701
03:27:44.353
03:05:08.215
03:24:55.033
03:16:34.515
03:31:14.759
02:40:57.443
03:06:52.897
03:15:12.599
03:01:42.951
03:23:48.484
03:10:49.374
03:12:29.048
03:30:38.967
02:35:19.306
02:58:15.610
02:57:31.429
02:59:04.938
03:58:20.287
03:15:25.750
02:24:10.646
02:51:56.791
02:39:46.684

Transition 2 Time
00:01:07.328
00:01:00.750
00:00:58.782
00:04:41.906
00:04:14.759
00:13:09.641
00:02:12.701
00:03:29.150
00:04:22.877
00:07:06.930
00:02:35.471
00:00:00.000
00:07:41.567
00:07:41.158
00:06:26.776
00:10:44.910
00:04:35.110
00:11:51.856
00:03:48.730
00:04:09.761
00:03:15.935
00:05:07.030
00:05:42.040
00:03:53.565
00:05:00.094
00:03:29.767
00:02:58.232
00:00:00.000
00:01:41.987
00:04:45.973
00:03:30.422
00:02:13.507
00:12:50.020
00:04:55.377
00:03:00.669
00:03:28.873
00:02:48.687

RUN
02:24:29.737
02:07:19.157
01:50:23.905
01:44:30.033
01:40:23.073
02:18:49.564
01:37:17.392
02:42:58.377
02:09:59.905
03:51:30.439
02:34:34.741
11:47:00.055
02:54:31.944
02:26:47.741
01:53:36.832
02:25:01.375
02:08:55.834
02:33:33.541
02:50:49.045
02:46:13.924
01:46:31.685
02:27:04.504
02:27:59.223
02:01:20.265
02:41:44.498
02:41:51.861
02:01:55.578
11:27:53.477
01:42:54.917
02:03:21.134
02:14:44.908
02:06:17.944
03:30:28.756
02:27:24.564
01:36:35.211
01:52:02.863
01:52:48.768

Category
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Athena
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Clydesdale
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Final Time

07:35:12.324
06:11:16.156
05:32:42.803
05:24:18.665
04:48:57.642
07:17:59.046
05:16:25.043
06:33:31.592
06:07:35.447
09:27:57.283
06:31:45.765
04:47:00.055
07:34:31.699
07:28:45.890
06:08:41.353
06:59:44.295
05:58:34.539
07:09:05.376
07:00:06.157
07:14:14.178
05:06:34.154
06:26:40.136
06:34:03.916
05:46:22.696
06:49:25.330
06:50:51.846
06:04:18.787
04:27:53.477
04:52:49.538
05:57:43.732
06:02:47.704
05:49:00.076
09:21:00.650
06:50:44.459
04:48:00.481
05:35:28.023
05:07:25.343

Division
Half Relay
Half Relay
Half Relay
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Athena
Half Female
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Female
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Female
Half Female
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Clydesdale
Half Female
Half Male Aqua
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Female
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male



Last Name
Gomez
Guerra
Hammaker
Heineman
Herd
Hofmann
Hornedo
Hossain
Hung
Igasaki
Jackson
Jocson
John
Johnson
Kim

Kim
Kitching
Koshu
Koshu
Krumm
Krutka
Labib
Langbauer
Lee

Luis
Lyons
Malkowski
Matheney
Maughan
Mcintosh
Miller
Mocke
Moeckel
Mokhtari
Morales
Morell

First Name
Alex
Aaron
Spencer
Robert
Allison
Markus
Cherminne
Tanvir
Richard
Joyce
Jeff
Jocelyn
Joel
Sasha
Sean
Tara
Diana
Bryant
Devan
Jacob
Larry
John
Gabriel
John
Freddy
Mike
Marvin
Jordan
Nathan
Ashley
Keith
Anna
Marie
Cyrus
Luis
Dave

SWIM
00:27:53.859
00:47:14.735
00:23:19.678
00:36:29.774
00:58:22.603
00:42:16.219
00:51:19.784
01:05:08.651
00:55:30.248
00:45:46.409
00:33:07.394
00:54:03.084
00:54:18.627
01:00:58.578
00:44:08.555
00:51:59.896
00:58:51.363
00:31:03.530
00:31:25.496
00:41:22.360
00:33:08.386
00:45:56.760
00:38:25.641
00:38:07.745
00:41:41.674
00:43:16.512
00:36:57.564
00:39:31.895
00:39:41.608
00:50:02.380
00:52:13.846
00:35:42.250
00:54:50.959
00:49:07.535
01:04:21.633
00:44:29.787

Transition 1 Time

00:06:32.824
00:15:18.707
00:02:54.744
00:04:30.027
00:08:43.594
00:10:02.135
00:12:25.913
00:05:13.286
00:12:31.213
00:10:31.943
00:06:30.353
00:05:56.053
00:09:18.197
00:08:56.985
00:10:56.188
00:14:28.233
00:08:21.272
00:06:57.405
00:06:29.425
00:06:11.471
00:04:59.023
00:08:59.703
00:05:03.301
00:10:17.501
00:08:17.842
23:59:56.282
00:05:54.179
00:09:39.428
00:08:11.679
00:06:14.933
00:10:39.160
00:04:13.557
00:07:15.476
00:11:32.689
00:06:56.456
00:08:34.216

BIKE
03:00:51.512
03:46:05.589
02:30:54.494
02:54:15.903
03:45:43.155
02:58:52.058
03:18:54.617
04:08:18.261
04:30:16.049
03:28:43.161
02:40:07.452
03:12:07.784
03:15:03.081
02:40:35.153
02:49:22.607
03:42:38.271
03:20:58.336
03:16:42.401
03:31:58.121
02:45:59.263
02:47:43.859
02:58:31.654
00:00:00.000
03:25:09.751
00:00:00.000
03:13:28.861
02:35:18.775
03:05:20.645
02:58:11.293
04:00:32.706
02:55:56.962
02:52:20.701
03:16:05.976
03:39:32.414
03:41:39.137
03:04:00.721

Transition 2 Time

00:08:03.310
00:14:35.932
00:01:00.037
00:04:30.665
00:10:38.874
00:00:00.000
00:04:40.689
00:12:42.861
00:09:25.468
00:05:46.497
00:05:23.591
00:03:02.027
00:05:08.038
00:03:38.977
00:06:17.251
00:07:25.982
00:05:29.086
00:19:41.078
00:04:31.770
00:03:35.189
00:02:32.226
00:05:17.017
10:09:41.865
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:05:26.256
00:02:29.766
00:06:19.486
00:04:39.957
00:06:44.814
00:09:39.799
00:05:18.890
00:03:16.428
00:09:50.780
00:05:32.804
00:06:56.553

RUN
01:59:51.359
03:16:43.337
01:45:55.131
02:27:48.984
02:36:11.304
10:51:10.412
02:39:30.829
01:39:15.725
03:00:22.017
02:57:56.519
02:04:19.200
03:10:38.208
02:25:37.944
01:57:45.328
02:33:02.753
02:26:50.620
02:56:59.673
02:13:09.114
02:13:08.031
02:49:54.379
02:38:28.470
02:22:52.691
01:32:58.100
11:13:34.997
13:08:25.360
02:55:07.371
01:59:58.371
02:05:55.084
02:49:53.035
03:14:28.613
02:41:20.666
01:46:26.717
02:08:57.135
04:09:00.045
02:21:49.450
02:35:19.262

Category

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Clydesdale
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Clydesdale
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Clydesdale
Age Group
Age Group

Final Time

05:43:12.864
08:19:58.300
04:44:04.084
06:07:35.353
07:39:39.530
03:51:10.412
07:06:51.832
07:10:38.784
08:48:04.995
07:28:44.529
05:29:27.990
07:25:47.156
06:49:25.887
05:51:55.021
06:23:47.354
07:23:23.002
07:30:39.730
06:27:33.528
06:27:32.843
06:27:02.662
06:06:51.964
06:21:37.825
04:42:39.965
04:13:34.997
06:08:25.360
06:57:15.282
05:20:38.655
06:06:46.538
06:40:37.572
08:18:03.446
06:49:50.433
05:24:02.115
06:30:25.974
08:59:03.463
07:20:19.480
06:39:20.539

Division

Half Male

Half Male

Half Male

Half Male

Half Female
Half Male Aqua
Half Female
Half Male

Half Male

Half Female
Half Male

Half Female
Half Clydesdale
Half Female
Half Male

Half Female
Half Female
Half Male

Half Male

Half Clydesdale
Half Male

Half Male

Half Male

Half Male Aqua
Half Male

Half Male

Half Male

Half Male

Half Male

Half Female
Half Male

Half Female
Half Female
Half Clydesdale
Half Male

Half Male



Last Name
Morley
Morrell
Nadeau
Needham
Neun

Park
Parkinson
Parkinson
Pearson
Peters
Phuong
Posnock
Purvis
Reiser
Rhead
Rice
Riches
Rogers
Rowe
Rudeen
Saavedra Escalona
Salaz
Salvador
Santa Ana
Silva
Sprague
Spriet
Stayduhar
Temperley
Tracey
Truong
Van Nostrand
White
Williamson
Willis
Wishert

First Name
Scott
Faith Ann
Jason
Scott
Lindsay
David
Paul
Heather
Drew
Karin
Tony
Stuart
Amy

Jim
Micah
Scott
Kamron
Annelizabeth
Darrell
Steve
Jose L.
Joanne
Jericho
Frederick
Frederick
Dean
Mathieu
Emma
Jennifer
Tyler
Michael
William
Bryant
Matthew
Lynette
Derek

SWIM
00:37:35.220
00:46:19.986
00:44:04.391
00:40:14.001
00:45:24.485
00:38:13.630
00:45:21.201
00:45:43.098
00:38:59.128
00:38:51.089
00:55:55.901
00:45:46.704
01:00:49.925
00:48:50.325
00:36:12.310
00:38:54.556
00:33:12.178
00:39:54.795
00:30:30.332
01:06:59.341
00:51:20.651
00:37:09.370
00:00:00.000
00:47:23.365
00:42:55.753
00:31:52.731
00:40:51.680
00:42:11.290
00:29:03.568
00:54:01.854
00:37:52.123
00:32:51.987
00:44:53.983
00:43:46.056
00:35:28.300
00:37:34.161

Transition 1 Time
00:10:56.448
00:07:47.466
00:07:01.579
00:03:57.493
00:07:05.300
00:05:47.130
00:08:36.569
00:11:28.920
00:07:23.262
00:04:12.242
00:08:18.990
00:08:12.014
00:08:13.484
00:06:01.072
00:03:08.916
00:04:37.648
00:04:08.530
00:06:42.447
00:02:54.618
00:10:32.481
00:05:17.755
00:02:47.262
08:22:31.556
00:09:45.942
00:03:49.823
00:04:04.911
00:06:45.438
00:05:32.474
00:02:54.256
00:04:56.462
00:24:40.701
00:07:58.278
00:15:01.833
00:05:49.054
00:04:22.111
00:03:44.144

BIKE
03:05:40.273
03:26:37.726
02:42:03.916
02:50:53.323
03:36:46.584
02:44:57.711
02:55:23.768
03:31:30.740
03:17:25.940
02:40:18.696
04:30:22.967
03:02:18.175
04:08:04.603
03:31:41.962
02:35:44.189
02:38:25.377
03:00:07.779
03:00:50.340
02:34:42.874
03:39:18.725
03:02:49.442
02:52:13.252
03:38:10.789
03:26:53.825
02:40:46.272
02:52:26.477
03:07:27.500
03:23:43.567
02:38:24.090
04:02:30.224
03:46:01.799
02:54:40.639
03:26:50.882
03:10:53.417
03:04:11.101
02:46:16.389

Transition 2 Time
00:04:17.511
00:05:13.891
00:03:22.148
00:04:47.804
00:04:32.975
00:04:52.021
00:02:44.708
00:06:48.943
00:07:36.862
00:02:14.144
00:04:47.723
00:04:25.081
00:07:59.134
00:02:31.806
00:01:50.764
00:04:13.834
00:04:00.927
00:04:10.311
00:01:29.281
00:05:01.086
00:05:45.469
00:00:00.000
00:09:24.876
00:05:48.593
00:02:37.511
00:02:30.285
00:04:25.404
00:04:09.837
00:01:58.594
00:11:11.747
00:14:39.797
00:05:09.824
00:06:30.208
00:10:00.725
00:01:49.431
00:01:46.627

RUN
02:12:39.811
02:20:53.622
01:50:54.829
02:09:21.546
02:30:27.923
02:33:16.250
01:01:54.072
02:47:54.835
02:05:52.390
01:51:16.150
03:23:45.031
02:27:26.097
03:30:55.249
02:24:03.314
01:59:21.824
01:50:05.550
02:06:16.000
02:19:11.649
02:13:32.626
02:47:38.375
02:37:00.142
10:35:09.884
03:16:01.937
02:41:10.798
01:42:24.753
01:38:37.350
02:19:26.352
02:27:37.874
01:50:44.745
02:37:43.690
03:16:43.255
02:23:34.798
03:07:30.773
02:42:32.238
01:58:47.633
01:44:16.024

Category

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Clydesdale
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Clydesdale
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Final Time

06:11:09.263
06:46:52.691
05:27:26.863
05:49:14.167
07:04:17.267
06:07:06.742
04:54:00.318
07:23:26.536
06:17:17.582
05:16:52.321
09:03:10.612
06:28:08.071
08:56:02.395
06:53:08.479
05:16:18.003
05:16:16.965
05:47:45.414
06:10:49.542
05:23:09.731
07:49:30.008
06:42:13.459
03:32:09.884
08:26:09.158
07:11:02.523
05:12:34.112
05:09:31.754
06:18:56.374
06:43:15.042
05:03:05.253
07:50:23.977
08:19:57.675
06:04:15.526
07:40:47.679
06:53:01.490
05:44:38.576
05:13:37.345

Division
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Clydesdale
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Male
Half Clydesdale
Half Female Aqua
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Female
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male



Last Name
Wong

You
Young
Zhao

Luis

First Name
Aristo
Micah
Dantley
Wendy
Freddy

SWIM
00:32:23.608
00:32:26.836
00:32:23.151
00:41:27.057
00:41:41.674

Transition 1 Time
00:05:33.431
00:02:28.943
00:02:27.373
00:05:21.560
00:08:11.034

BIKE
02:45:20.479
02:58:44.986
02:33:18.719
02:58:36.777
03:06:07.331

Transition 2 Time
00:01:48.268
00:04:37.684
00:00:00.000
00:03:03.814
00:03:34.826

RUN
01:45:18.119
01:58:30.974
11:36:42.164
02:01:17.332
02:08:58.328

Category

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Final Time

05:10:23.905
05:36:49.423
04:36:42.164
05:49:46.540
06:08:33.193

Division
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male



